Inmate
Adams, Andrew
Birks, Jerry
Caulder, Joshua
Chrestman, Sara
Denton, Rocdriques
Fondon, Noah
Green, Cartier
Hamilton, Terry
Hervey, Lakendrick
Hervey, Demonterrious
Hughes, Jason
Ingram, Billy
Jenkins, Tyrus
Jones, John Eddie
Kimble, Tyrowone
King, Ordie
Knight, David
Martin, Tinny
Moss, Gage
Mova, David
Reid, Robert
Savage, Joseph
Savage, Kira
Sims, Corey
Taylor, Larry
Thomas, Robert
Thomas, Timothy
Towns, Qy-Darrious
Turner, Holly
Turner, Shena
Turner, Zacharious
Wilks,Javion

_<m_oa:m:m County Detention Center

Circuit Court Case No. ﬁ_._m-.mm
MDCC
2017-21-SMY1 Conspitacy to Commit Robbery
PossofMeth

BreakinganEntering
Holding for Calhoun/Capitol Murder
Burglary/HoldformMDOC
HoldforCourt
HoldForWisconsin
MDQCC
ArmedRob,Grandlarceny,Conspiracy/Burglary,Gr
Bond Surrender/FailtoRegisterSexOffenc
Domestic

2017-06-JMY1

2017-6-IMY2
- 2016-11-SMY2

Sexual Battery/fFelonyMalicMischief
Awaiting Sentencing/Speak to Sheriff
PossofMeth,Herionw/Intent
Domestic
StrongArmRobbery
HoldforCourt
Possw/IntentMeth/HoldforOxford
Sexual Battery
Serve 3 Days
MDOC
BenchWarrant/2DaystoServe
Serve 6 months/Felony Malicous Mis.
MolestingofChild
PossofMeth/HoldMDOC

2017-10-JMY2

2017-29/30-SM/IMY2

2016-46-JMY2

PossofMeth .
ArmedRob,GrandLarceny,Conspiracyx.
CR-2017-31-SMY2 MDOC
CR-2011-31-SMY2 MDOC

AutoBurglary,Burglary,GrandlLarceny
ArmRob,Grandlarceny,Conspiracyx2

] S tweek alu Q&RJV
Entry Date Bond Bound Over
08/10/2017 Nene No
01/17/2017 $50,000 Yes
07/09/2017 None No
08/27/2017 $5,000 No
12/16/2015 None Yes
08/11/2017 $7,500 Yes
08/24/2014 None No
06/27/2016 None Yes
08/22/2017 None Yes
07/02/2017 §$215,000/55,00C Yes
06/30/2017 $16,600/$5,000 Yes
08/17/2017 $1,250 No
09/25/2017  $10000/$5000 Yes
08/24/2016 None No
08/01/2017 $50,000 Yes
08/30/2017 $1,250 No
09/11/2017 None No
08/10/2017 None Yes
08/27/2017 None No
02/10/2017 $50,000 Yes
09/11/2017 Nene No
07/24/2016 None Yes
09/11/2017 None No
04/19/2017 $1,000 Yes
08/17/2017 $25,000 Yes
08/24/2017 $4,000 No
08/24/2017 $4,000 No
07/02/2017 $215,000 Yes
07/28/2017 None Yes
08/04/2017 None Yes
07/31/2017 None Yes
07/02/2017 $215,000 Yes

09-12~17

Court
Circuit
Circuit
Calhoun
Justice/Circuit
Calhoun
Circuit
Circuit
Circuit
Circuit
Circuit
Circuit
Justice
Circuit
Circuit
Circuit
Justice
Cville/Circuit
Circuit
Justice/Circuit
Circuit
Wy
Circuit
Wy
Circuit/Justice
Circuit
Justice/Circuit
Justice/Circuit
Circult
Circuit
Circuit
Circuit
Circuit



Inmate
Adams, Andrew
Birks, Jerry
Bland, Kendrick
Caulder, Joshua
Chrestman, Sara
Denton, Rocdriques
Draper, Warren
Fondon, Noah
Green, Cartier
Hamilton, Terry
Hervey, Lakendrick

Hervey, Demonterrious

Hughes, Jason

Jenkins, Tyrus
Jones, John Eddie
Kimble, Tyrowone

King, Ordie
Martin, Tinny
Moss, Gage
Moya, David
Savage, Joseph
Savage, Kira
Sea, Curtis
Sims, Corey
Taylor, Larry
Thomas, Robert
Thomas, Timothy
Towns, Qy-Darrious

Turner, Holly

Turner, Shena
Turner, Zacharious

Wilks,Javion
White, Troy

Yalobusha County Detention Center

Circuit Court Case No. Charge
MDOC
2017-21-SMY1 MDOC
Jail Commit
PossofMeth

BreakinganEntering
Holding for Calhoun/Capito! Murder
MBOC
Burglary/HoldforMDOC
HoldforCourt
HoldForWisconsin
MDOC
ArmedRob,Grandlarceny,Conspiracy/Burglary,Gr
Bond Surrender/FailtoRegisterSexOffenc

2017-06-JMY1

2017-6-IMY2
2016-11-5MY2

Sexual Battery/FelonyMalicMischief
Awaiting Sentencing/Speak to Sheriff
PossofMeth,Herionw/Intent
Domestic
HoldforCourt
Possw/IntentMeth/HoldforOxford

2017-10-JMY2 MDOC
2017-29/30-SM/IMY2 MDOC
BenchWarrant/2DaystoServe
HoldForMbOC

2016-46-JMY2  Serve 6 months/Felony Malicous Mis.
MolestingofChild

PossofMeth/HoldMDOC

PossofiMeth
ArmedRob,GrandlLarceny,Conspiracyx:
CR-2017-31-SMY2 MDOC
CR-2011-31-SMY2 MDOC

AutoBurglary,Burglary,GrandLarceny
ArmRob,Grandlarceny,Conspiracyx2
Domestic/PossofWeaponbyFelon

Entry Date Bond Bound Qver
08/10/2017 None No
01/17/2017 $50,000 Yes
09/06/2017 .000/2031.75Cas No
07/09/2017 None No
08/27/2017 $5,000 No
12/16/2015 None Yes
09/13/2017 None Yes
08/11/2017 $7,500 Yes
08/24/2014 None No
06/27/2016 None Yes
08/22/2017 None Yes
07/02/2017 5$215,000/$5,00C Yes
06/30/2017 $16,600/$5,000 Yes
05/25/2017  $10000/$5000 Yes
08/24/2016 None No
09/01/2017 $50,000 Yes
08/30/2017 $1,250 No
08/10/2017 None Yes
08/27/2017 None No
02/10/2017 $50,000 Yes
07/24/2016 None Yes
09/11/2017 None No
09/06/2017 None No
04/18/2017 $1,000 Yes
08/17/2017 $25,000 Yes

- 08/24/2017 $4,000 No
08/24/2017 $4,000 No
07/02/2017 $215,000 Yes
07/28/2017 None Yes
08/04/2017 None Yes
07/31/2017 None Yes
07/02/2017 $215,000 Yes
09/14/2017 None No

09141

Court
Circuit
Circuit
Justice
Calhoun
Justice/Circuit
Calhoun
Circuit
Circuit
Circuit
Circuit
Circuit
Circuit
Circuit
Circuit
Circuit
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Justice
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Wy
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Circuit/Justice
Circuit
Justice/Circuit
Justice/Circuit
Circuit
Circuit
Circuit
Circuit
Circuit
Oakland



inmate
Adams, Andrew
Birks, Jerry
Caulder, Joshua
Chrestman, Sara
Denton, Rocdrigues
Draper, Warren
Fondon, Noah
Green, Cartier
Haire, Skyzic
Hamilton, Terry
Hervey, Lakendrick

Hervey, Demonterrious

Hughes, Jason

Jenkins, Tyrus
Jones, John Eddie
Kimble, Tyrowone

King, Ordie
Martin, Tinny
Moss, Gage
Moya, David
Savage, Joseph
Sea, Curtis
Sims, Corey
Taylor, Larry
Thomas, Robert

Thomas, Timothy
Towns, Qy-Darrious

Turner, Holly
Turner, Shena
Turner, Zacharious
Wilks,Javion

Yalobusha County Detention Center

Circuit Court Case No. n_._m-.mm
MDOC
2017-21-SMY1 MDOC
PossofMeth

BreakinganEntering
Holding for Calhoun/Capitol Murder
MDOC
Burglary
MDOC
PublicDrunk/HoldforMDOC
HoldForwisconsin
MDOC
ArmedRob,Grandlarceny,Conspiracy/Burglary,Gr
Bond Surrender/FailtoRegisterSexOffenc

2017-06-IMY1

2017-6-JMY2
2016-11-5MY2

Sexual Battery/FelonyMalicMischief
Awaiting Sentencing/Speak to Sheriff
PossofMeth,Herionw/Intent
Domestic
HoldforCourt
Possw/IntentMeth/HoldforOxford

2017-10-JIMY2 MDOC
2017-29/30-5M/IMY2 MDOC
HoldFormDOC

2016-46-IMY2 Serve 6 months/Felony Malicous Mis.
MolestingofChild

PossofMeth/HoldMDOC

PossofMeth
ArmedRob,GrandLarceny,Conspiracyx:
CR-2017-31-SMY2 MDOC
CR-2011-31-SMY2 MDOC

AutoBurglary,Burglary,GrandlLarceny
ArmRob,GrandLarceny,Conspiracyx2

g el \m i
o Pl S S

L
Entry Date Bond Bound Over
08/10/2017 None No
01/17/2017 $50,000 Yes
07/09/2017 None No
08/27/2017 $5,000 No
12/16/2015 None Yes
09/13/2017 None Yes
08/11/2017 $7,500 Yes
08/24/2014 None No
09/14/2017 $198 No
06/27/2016 None Yes
08/22/2017 None Yes
07/02/2017 $215,000/%5,00C Yes
06/30/2017 $16,600/5$5,000 Yes
09/25/2017  $10000/$5000 Yes
08/24/2016 None No
09/01/2017 $50,000 Yes
08/30/2017 $1,250 No
08/10/2017 None Yes
08/27/2017 None No
02/10/2017 $50,000 Yes
07/24/2016 None Yes
09/06/2017 None No
04/19/2017 $1,000 Yes
08/17/2017 $25,000 Yes
08/24/2017 $4,000 No
08/24/2017 $4,000 No
07/02/2017 $215,000 Yes
07/28/2017 None Yes
08/04/2017 None Yes
07/31/2017 None Yes
07/02/2017 $215,000 Yes

- 1917

Court
Circuit
Circuit
Calhoun
Justice/Circuit
Calhoun
Circuit
Circuit
Circuit
Wv/Circuit
Circuit
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Circuit
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Justice
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Justice/Circuit
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Circuit/Justice
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09-20-17
Yalobusha County Detention Center

Inmate Circuit Court Case No. Charge Entry Date Bond Bound Over Court
Adams, Andrew MDOC 08/10/2017 None No Circuit
Birks, Jerry 2017-21-SMY1 MDOC 01/17/2017 None Yas Circuit
Bowles, Mona Jail Commit 09/19/2017 $750 No Justice
Caulder, Joshua PossofMeth 07/09/2017 None No Calhoun
Chrestman, Sara BreakinganEntering 08/27/2017 $5,000 No Justice/Circuit
Denton, Rocdriques Holding for Cathoun/Capitol Murder  12/16/2015 Naone Yes Calhoun
Draper, Warren MDOC 09/13/2017 None Yes Circuit
Fondon, Noah Burglary 08/11/2017 $7,500 Yes Circuit
Green, Cartier MDOC 08/24/2014 Nane No Circuit
Haire, Skyzic PublicDrunk/HaldformMDOC 09/14/2017 5198. No Wvy/Circuit
Hamilton, Terry 2017-06-IMY1 HoldForwisconsin 06/27/2016 None Yes Circuit
Hervey, Lakendrick MDOC 08/22/2017 None Yes Circuit
Hervey, Demonterrious ArmedRob,GrandlLarceny,Conspiracy/Burglary,Gr  07/02/2017 $215,000/55,00C Yes Circuit
Hughes, Jason Bond Surrender/FailtoRegisterSexOffenc  06/30/2017 $16,600/$5,000 Yes Circuit
Jenkins, Tyrus 2017-6-IMY2 Sexual Battery/FelonyMalicMischief = 09/25/2017  $10000/$5000 Yes Circuit
Jones, Frank Jail Commit 09/19/2017 $1,100 No Justice
Jones, John Eddie 2016-11-SMY2 Awaiting Sentencing/Speak to Sheriff  08/24/2016 None No Circuit
Kimble, Tyrowone PossofMeth,Herionw/Intent 09/01/2017 $50,000 Yes Circuit
King, Ordie. Domestic 08/30/2017 $1,250 No Justice
Martin, Tinny HoldforCourt 08/10/2017 None Yes Circuit
Movya, David 2017-10-JMY2 MDQOC 02/10/2017 None Yes Circuit
Savage, Joseph 2017-29/30-SM/IMY2 MDOC 07/24/2016 None Yes Circuit
Sea, Curtis HoldForMDOC 09/06/2017 None No Circuit
Sims, Corey 2016-46-IMY2 Serve 6 months/Felony Malicous Mis.  04/19/2017 $1,000 Yes Circuit/Justice
Taylor, Larry MolestingofChild 08/17/2017 $25,000 Yes Circuit
Thomas, Timothy PossofMeth 08/24/2017 $4,000 No Justice/Circuit
Towns, Qy-Darrious ArmedRob,GrandLarceny,Conspiracyx:  07/02/2017 $215,000 Yes Circuit
Turner, Holly CR-2017-31-5MY2 MDOC 07/28/2017 None Yes Circuit
Turner, Shena CR-2011-31-SMY2 MDOC 08/04/2017 None Yes Circuit
Turner, Zacharious AutoBurglary,Burglary,GrandLarceny  07/31/2017 None Yes Circuit
Wilks,Javion ArmRob,GrandLarceny,Conspiracyx2  07/02/2017 $215,000 Yes Circuit



Inmate
Adams, Andrew
Baskin, Jonathan

Birks, Jerry
Bowles, Mona
Caulder, Joshua
Chrestman, Sara
Denton, Rocdrigues
Draper, Warren
Fonden, Nozh
Green, Cartier
Haire, Skyzic
Hervey, Lakendrick

Hervey, Demonterrious

Hughes, Jason
Jenkins, Tyrus

Jones, Frank
Jones, John Eddie
Kimble, Tyrowone

King, Ordie
Martin, Tinny
Movya, David

Savage, Joseph

Sea, Curtis

Sims, Corey

Taylor, Larry
Thomas, Timothy

Towns, Qy-Darrious
Turner, Holly
Turner, Shena

Turner, Zacharious

Wilks,Javion

Yalobusha County Detention Center

Charge
MDOC

Bond Surrender
MDOC
Jail Commit
PossofMeth
BreakinganEntering
Holding for Calhoun/Capitol Murder
MDOC
Burglary
MDOC
PublicDrunk/HoldforMDOC
MDOC
ArmedRcb,GrandLarceny,Conspiracy/Burglary,Gr
Bond Surrender/FailtoRegisterSexOffenc

Circuit Court Case No.

2017-21-SMY1

2017-6-JMY2 Sexual Battery/FelonyMalicMischief

Jail Commit
Awaiting Sentencing/Speak to Sheriff
PossofMeth,Herionw/Intent

2016-11-SMY2 .

Domestic
HoldferCourt
2017-10-IMY2 MDOC
2017-29/30-SM/IMY?2 MDOC
HoldFormDOC
2016-46-JMY2 Serve 6 months/Felony Malicous Mis.
MolestingofChild
PossofMeth
ArmedRob,GrandlLarceny,Conspiracyx:
CR-2017-31-SMY2 MDOC
CR-2011-31-SMY2 MDOC

AutoBurglary,Burglary,GrandLarceny
ArmRob,GrandlLarceny,Conspiracyx2

Entry Date Bond Bound Over
08/10/2017 None No
. 09/20/2017 $1,000 No
01/17/2017 None Yes
09/19/2017 $750 No
07/09/2017 None No
08/27/2017 $5,000 No
12/16/2015 None Yes
09/13/2017 None Yes
08/11/2017 $7,500 Yes
08/24/2014 None No
09/14/2017 $198 No
08/22/2017 None Yes
07/02/2017 5215,000/55,00( Yes
06/30/2017 $16,600/55,000 Yes
09/25/2017  $10000/$5000 Yes
09/19/2017 51,100 No
08/24/2016 None No
08/01/2017 $50,000 Yes
08/30/2017 $1,250 No
08/10/2017 None Yes
02/10/2017 None Yes
07/24/2016 None Yes
09/06/2017 None No
04/19/2017 $1,000 Yes
08/17/2017 $25,000 Yes
08/24/2017 $4,000 No
07/02/2017 $215,000 Yes
07/28/2017 None Yes
08/04/2017 None Yes
07/31/2017 None Yes
07/02/2017 $215,000 Yes

09-2¢-7
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Calhoun
Justice/Circuit
Calhoun
Circuit
Circuit
Circuit
Wv/Circuit
Circuit
Circuit
Circuit
Circuit
Justice
Circuit
Circuit
Justice
Circuit
Circuit
Circuit
Circuit
Circuit/Justice
Circuit
Justice/Circuit
Circuit
Circuit
Circuit
Circuit
Circuit



